
FY 2017 Action Plan and Budget Timeline 

Timeline Activity 

March 9, 2016 Wednesday Proposed FY 2017 Funding Strategy - Housing Committee Agenda 
Memorandum Approval at Department Level 

March 23, 2016 Wednesday Housing Committee – FY 2017 Funding Strategy Briefing  & Discussion 
2pm, City Hall, Media Briefing Room 

April 13, 2016  Wednesday Proposed FY 2017 Action Plan and Budget - Housing Committee Agenda 
Memorandum Approval at Department Level  

April 27, 2016 Wednesday Housing Committee – Proposed FY 2017 Action Plan  & Budget    
2pm, City Hall, Media Briefing Room 

May 12, 2016 Thursday Notice of 1st Public Hearing Sent to City Clerk for Proposed FY 2014 
Action Plan and Budget 

May 15, 2016 Sunday Notice of 1st Public Hearing Appears in the SA Express News Sunday 
Edition  

June 1, 2016 Wednesday 1st Public Hearing – Proposed FY 2017 Action Plan and Budget 
6 pm, Municipal Plaza, City Council Chambers 

June 16, 2016 Thursday Request for Applications Released for FY 2017 Action Plan – Housing 
Elements 

July 15, 2016 Friday Request for Applications Due for FY 2017 Action Plan – Housing 
Elements 

June 30, 2016 Thursday Notice of 2nd Public Hearing Sent to City Clerk for Draft FY 2017 Action 
Plan and Budget Release 

July 3, 2016 Sunday Notice of 2nd Public Hearing Appears in the SA Express News Sunday 
Edition 

July 13, 2016 Wednesday City Council Agenda Memorandum Approval at Department Level 

August 3, 2016 Wednesday 2nd Public Hearing – Draft FY 2017 Action Plan and Budget 
6 pm, Municipal Plaza, City Council Chambers 

August 4, 2016 Thursday Adoption of FY 2017 Action Plan and Budget 
9 am, Municipal Plaza, City Council Chambers 

August 15, 2016 Monday FY 2017 Action Plan and Budget due to HUD 
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